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THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID #32 BRAID 0 0.00
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M #32 BRAID-10M SPOOL-11 Y... 0 0.00
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:001#32... SILVER #32 10M 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:001HL#... SILVER HI LUSTRE #32 10M 10 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:002#32... GOLD #32 10M 0 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:002HL#... GOLD HI LUSTRE #32 10M 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:003#32... RED #32 10M 1 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:005#32... BLACK 0 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:005HL#... BLACK HI LUSTRE 0 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:012#32... PURPLE 3 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:012HL#... PURPLE HI LUSTRE #32 - 10M 5 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:014#32... SKY BLUE #32 - 10M 5 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:014HL#... SKY BLUE HI LUSTRE #32 - ... 5 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:017HL#... WHITE GOLD HI LUSTRE 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:019#32... PEWTER 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:021#32... COPPER 2 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:021HL#... COPPER HI LUSTRE - 10 M 0 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:022#32... BROWN 3 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:023#32... LILAC 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:024HL#... FUCHSIA HI LUSTRE #32 10M 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:026#32... AMETHYST 2 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:027#32... ORANGE 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:028#32... CITRON 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:029#32... TURQUOISE #32 10M 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:031#32... CRIMSON 3 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:032#32... PEARL #32 - 10M 2 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:051F#3... TANGERINE GLO IN THE DA... 2 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:052HL#... BRONZE HI LUSTRE 1 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:053F#3... LIME GLO IN DARK #32 10M 1 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:055F#3... WATERMELON GLO IN DAR... 2 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:060#32... MIDNIGHT 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:061#32... RUBY 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:091#32... STAR YELLOW 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:102#32... VATICAN GOLD 1 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:102HL#... VATICAN GOLD HI LUSTRE 3 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:1223#3... PASSION PLUM 1 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:127#32... YELLOW ORANGE 1 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:191#32... PALE YELLOW 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:202HL#... AZTEC GOLD HI LUSTRE 3 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:203#32... FLAME 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:2122#3... CURRY 3 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:221#32... ANTIQUE GOLD 1 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:271#32... PLUM 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:273#32... RED ORANGE 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:307#32... DEEP CORAL 5 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:308#32... COLONIAL RED 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:3214#3... BLUR ZIRCON #32 10M 0 4.80
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:3228#3... TOPAZ 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:3237#3... ROSE QUARTZ 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:421#32... AZALEA 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:664#32... MAGENTA BLUE 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:713#32... PINK MAUVE 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:850#32... MALLARD #32 - 10M 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:9100#3... SUNLIGHT 3 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:9192#3... LIGHT PEACH 1 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:9194#3... STAR GREEN #32 10M 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:9200#3... BLOSSOM 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:9294#3... PERIWINKLE 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-10M:9300#3... ORCHID 4 4.8
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M 5M SPOOL - 5 1/2 YDS 0 0.00
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:001#32-5M SILVER 8 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:001HL#3... SILVER HI LUSTRE 23 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:002#32-5M GOLD 0 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:002HL#3... GOLD HI LUSTRE 0 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:003#32-5M RED 3 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:003HL#3... RED HI LUSTRE 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:005#32-5M BLACK 5M 3 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:005HL#3... BLACK HI LUSTRE 4 2.85
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THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:006#32-5M BLUE 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:007#32-5M PINK #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:008#32-5M GREEN 0 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:009#32-5M EMERALD #32 5M 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:009HL#3... EMERALD HI LUSTRE 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:012#32-5M PURPLE #32 - 5M 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:012HL#3... PURPLE HI LUSTRE 3 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:014#32-5M SKY BLUE #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:014HL#3... SKY BLUE HI LUSTRE #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:015HL#3... CHARTREUSE HI LUSTRE 3 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:021#32-5M COPPER 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:021hl#32... COPPER HL - 5M 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:023#32-5M LILAC 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:024#32-5M FUSCHIA #32 - 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:024HL#3... FUSCHIA HI LUSTRE 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:026#32-5M AMETHYST #32 - 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:028#32-5M CITRON #32 5M 5 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:029#32-5M TURQUOISE #32 5M 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:031#32-5M CRIMSON #32 - 5M 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:032#32-5M PEARL 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:033#32-5M ROYAL BLUE #32 - 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:034#32-5M CONFETTI #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:041#32-5M CONFETTI PINK #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:042#32-5M CONFETTI FUCHIA #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:043#32-5M CONFETTI GREEN #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:044#32-5M CONFETTI BLUE #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:045#32-5M CONFETTI COLD #32 5M 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:051F#32... TANGERINE 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:051HL#3... SAPPHIRE HI LUSTRE 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:052F#32... GRAPEFRUIT 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:052HL#3... BRONZE HI LUSTRE #32 5M 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:053F#32... LIME 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:054F#32... LEMON - LIME 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:056F#32... BLUEBERRY GLOW IN DAR... 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:057F#32... GRAPE GLOW IN DARK #32 ... 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:085#32-5M PEACOCK #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:091#32-5M STAR YELLOW 3 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:092#32-5M STAR PINK #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:093#32-5M STAR MAUVE #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:094#32-5M STAR BLUE #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:095#32-5M STARBURST #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:100#32-5M WHITE #32 5M 0 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:100HL#3... WHITE HI LUSTRE 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:101#32-5M PLATINUM #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:102#32-5M VATICAN GOLD 5M 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:102HL#3... VATICAN HI LUSTRE #32 5M 3 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:1223#32... PASSION PLUM #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:1432#32... BLUE ICE 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:191#32-5M PALE YELLOW #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:192#32-5M PALE PINK #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:193#32-5M PALE MAUVE #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:202HL#3... AZTEC GOLD HI LUSTRE #32 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:203#32-5M FLAME #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:210#32-5M GOLD DUST #32 5M 3 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:238#32-5M CHRISTMAS #32 5M 0 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:271#32-5M PLUM #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:273#32-5M RED ORANGE #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:2829#32... SEAFOAM #32 5M 6 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:308#32-5M COLONIAL RED #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:3228#32... TOPAZ #32 5M 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:326#32-5M HIBISCUS #32 5M 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:421#32-5M AZALEA #32 5M 0 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:622#32-5M WEDGEWOOD BLUE #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:664#32-5M MAGENTA BLUE #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:829#32-5M MINT JULEP 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:850#32-5M MALLARD #32 5M 5 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:9100#32... SUNLIGHT #32 5M 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:9192#32... LIGHT PEACH #32 5M 2 2.85
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THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:9194#32... STAR GREEN #32 5M 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:9200#32... BLOSSOM 4 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:9294#32... PERIWINKLE #32 5M 1 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:9300#32... ORCHID #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:#32 BRAID-5M:9400#32... BABY BLUE #32 5M 2 2.85
THREADS:KREINIK:#32 BRAID:3214#32-5M BLUE ZIRCON #32 BRAID 5M 1 2.95
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